
#49 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Ave Maria (A) A 9:40.00

1) LONG, Carol SO 2) PERREAULT, Emma SO

3) OWEN, Clare FR 4) TORES, Sofia FR

2 Nova Southeastern (A) A 9:40.00

1) BUTLER, Bella FR 2) WINGET, McKinzie SR

3) WINTERBOTTOM, Megan SO 4) STONE, Amanda JR

5) TOAL, Eden JR 6)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Ave Maria (A) A 53.24

1) HUMPHREY, Casey SO 2) BARNES, Elena SO

3) BOOMS, Erin SO 4) SURAN, Stephanie FR

4 Florida Memorial (A) A 48.30

1) JENKINS, Quanay'a FR 2) LEVY, Shannon FR

3) BAZILIO, Qunizel SR 4) SMITH, Amealia JR

5) GRAHAM, Andreana SR 6)

5 Keiser (A) A 48.34

1) GROVE, Joanne FR 2) MARC, Marie SR

3) STRAPPIER, Ah'leeyah JR 4) GRIPACUS, Melissa SO

5) FLEURIMOND, Shanice SO 6) BATSON, Samaya JR

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Ave Maria (A) A 44.36

1) JENKINS, Joshua FR 2) VAN HORN, DJ FR

3) KUPCHO, Daniel FR 4) BROOKS, Donte SO

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 10 HANSTVEIT, Emma FR Palm Beach Atlantic 4:50.00

2 689 HENDRIX, Ava JR Unattached 4:42.21

3 370 ESPINOZA, Sierra FR Barry 5:08.17

4 701 WEBB, Julia SR Unattached 4:53.55

5 16 SHAMEL, Gwen JR Palm Beach Atlantic 5:00.22

6 385 MULLINS, Brooke JR Lynn 4:51.89

7 468 ADAMS, Christina JR Florida National 4:53.93

8 38 WILLIAMSON, Elizabet The Journey 4:46.00

9 314 TOAL, Eden JR Nova Southeastern 4:39.00

10 687 DUFFNER, Lindsey SR Unattached 4:54.00

11 25 PARKER, Hannah FR Palm Beach Atlantic 5:06.23

12 394 GILLETT, Skyler FR Lynn 5:06.41

13 7 SENG, Allison SR Palm Beach Atlantic 5:01.00

14 24 NORDMEYER, Sadie JR Palm Beach Atlantic 4:58.31

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

15 699 FITZGERALD, Ashley SR Unattached 4:57.00

16 329 JAKUBIAK, Ally SO Nova Southeastern 4:45.00

Section 2 of 2

1 630 BROWN, Monique SR Florida Memorial 5:27.75

2 304 GILSON, Karina JR Nova Southeastern NT

3 327 HARRINGTON, Elizabe FR Nova Southeastern 5:30.00

4 400 PACH, Tanya FR Lynn 5:20.76

5 283 BAIRD, Regina FR Ave Maria 5:27.96

6 352 SCOTT, Bella SO Nova Southeastern 5:20.25

7 362 PEREZ, Betsy SO Barry 5:15.30

8 408 GAGLIARDI, Noemia FR Lynn 5:26.98

9 20 MYSKOWSKI, Margaret JR Palm Beach Atlantic 5:10.00

10 346 GRANT, Isabella FR Nova Southeastern 5:15.00

11 316 BASSANO, Julianna JR Nova Southeastern 5:20.00

12 320 BRUGGNER, Julie JR Nova Southeastern 5:40.00

13 310 MCNABB, Meghan SO Nova Southeastern 5:15.00

14 359 DEBELLAS, Sophia FR Nova Southeastern 5:30.00

15 322 RAGSDALE, Maggie FR Nova Southeastern 5:40.00

16 315 MEDINA, Kiana FR Nova Southeastern 5:28.83

17 333 SMERINA, Lia SR Nova Southeastern 5:43.09

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 411 HAYNES, Joseph JR Lynn 4:09.00

2 691 HAINE, Justin SO Unattached 4:06.00

3 397 MATEJKA, Cameron JR Lynn 4:00.00

4 22 LAIGLE, Antoine SR Palm Beach Atlantic 4:01.00

5 317 MAHNKE, David SR Nova Southeastern 3:56.00

6 36 WATTLES, Ethan JR Palm Beach Atlantic 4:06.00

7 12 OVERHOLT, Jackson SO Palm Beach Atlantic 4:18.18

8 383 GILLISPIE, Jejuan FR Barry 4:13.52

9 715 ERIKSSON, Thor Unattached 4:15.89

10 29 TANK, Hayden FR Palm Beach Atlantic 4:10.00

11 11 KIRWAN, Michael SO Palm Beach Atlantic 4:16.49

12 490 GLICK, Paul SO Florida Atlantic 4:08.00

13 539 REYNOLDS, Carter SR Webber 4:12.06

14 688 FOSTER, Shea Unattached 3:56.00

15 82 VUKELJA, Nikola SO Keiser 4:16.94

16 459 FLORESTA, Caleb FR Warner 4:19.35

17 375 BELLEFLEUR, David JR Barry 4:05.00

Section 2 of 2

1 312 MILLER, Ethan FR Nova Southeastern 4:31.30

2 21 KENNEDY, Miles SO Palm Beach Atlantic 4:24.86

3 412 JULIANO, Kyle FR Lynn 4:39.39

4 366 ALEXANDER, Patrick FR Barry 4:33.06

5 472 KIPCHUMBA, Michael SO Florida National 4:40.12
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 214 MARDIS, Lucas JR SRRC 4:24.00

7 278 PEREZ, Noah FR Ave Maria 4:40.00

8 533 GRANADOS, Michael FR Webber 4:59.60

9 17 BUCK, Haile SO Palm Beach Atlantic 4:20.00

10 342 BROWN, Cody SR Nova Southeastern 4:30.00

11 606 SHEA, William St. Johns Academy 5:28.00

12 277 SCHNEIDER, Daniel FR Ave Maria 4:43.01

13 608 SHEA, Andrew St. Johns Academy 5:04.00

14 326 TORTORELLA, Marcus FR Nova Southeastern 4:30.00

15 46 SIUS, Rolf SO Keiser 4:50.75

16 368 WHITE, Matias FR Barry NT

17 435 PEREZ, Hector SO Warner NT

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 83 LOGRONO, Daniela FR Keiser 16.11

3 233 BURDON, Khy UN UNAT-Florida National 14.81

4 179 WILLIAMS, Shermaine Shore Athletic Club 13.00

5 557 GOMEZ, Olga Supreme Performance 14.20

6 259 O'BRIEN, Caitlyn SO Ave Maria 15.14

Section 2 of 2

3 287 SURAN, Stephanie FR Ave Maria 17.32

4 399 DREIBELBIS, Davyn FR Lynn 17.20

5 401 BOND, Brooke SO Lynn 17.20

6 711 OBELL, Lulu SR Unattached 17.25

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 275 FROM, Wesley FR Ave Maria 17.43

4 720 GULLEY, Taylor SR Unattached 15.37

5 49 FRANCIS, Tereon JR Keiser 17.14

6 456 RAMOS, Derrick JR Warner NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 420 LEWIS, Makayla JR Lynn 59.00

2 44 GRIPACUS, Melissa SO Keiser 57.85

3 116 CHARLTON, Zena Shore Athletic Club 56.90

4 693 WALKER, Sanique Unattached 55.00

5 712 SIMPSON, Cara Unattached 56.34

6 55 BATSON, Samaya JR Keiser 57.62

7 444 HERRERA, Geraldine FR Warner 57.99

8 288 OWEN, Clare FR Ave Maria 1:00.18

Section 2 of 3

1 311 CROSSON, Avalyn FR Nova Southeastern 1:08.00

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 237 TORES, Sofia FR Ave Maria 1:05.00

3 485 GONZALEZ, Prisilla JR Florida National 1:02.19

4 469 BAPTISTE, Joelle FR Florida National 1:00.51

5 455 FINDLAY, Anaya FR Warner 1:00.73

6 83 LOGRONO, Daniela FR Keiser 1:02.33

7 256 LONG, Carol SO Ave Maria 1:05.67

8 395 KALMEIJER, Natalia SR Lynn 1:08.00

Section 3 of 3

3 235 GIBSON, Alexandria FR Ave Maria 1:18.00

4 422 MADDEN, Tawnee JR Lynn 1:09.11

5 404 BISHOP, Zoey SO Lynn 1:15.33

6 545 BROCKINGTON, Terral SO Webber NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 449 HOPKINS, Jamari FR Warner 50.33

2 624 SESSION, Jaylyn SR Florida Memorial 49.70

3 53 WALLACE, Jaylun JR Keiser 49.23

4 716 COLEBROOK, Andre SR Unattached 48.10

5 452 VASQUEZ, Omar FR Warner 48.73

6 393 MOSLEY, Paul SO Lynn 49.58

7 696 WILLIAMS, Zedrick Unattached 50.00

8 427 RUSSELL, Zachery FR Warner 50.50

Section 2 of 4

1 700 HEYWOOD, Jason FR Unattached 52.05

2 425 DAWES, Nathan FR Warner 51.87

3 429 MAYBELL, Nathaniel SR Warner 51.58

4 717 CARMANT, Kendrick SR Unattached 51.50

5 217 YOU LI, Brook SR Belgrave Harriers 51.50

6 343 AGUDELO, Andres FR Nova Southeastern 51.87

7 387 COLLINS, Netsanet JR Lynn 51.92

8 705 ANDERSON, Leano SR Unattached 52.65

Section 3 of 4

1 391 NUNEZ, Andrew FR Lynn 58.04

2 56 LEWIS, Emanuel JR Keiser 55.00

3 286 O'MEARA, Thomas FR Ave Maria 54.33

4 690 JONES, Alejandro Unattached 52.70

5 45 CESAR, Bradley SO Keiser 53.04

6 321 DUARTE URBINA, Jon SO Nova Southeastern 55.00

7 475 LEBERT, Andrew FR Florida National 57.48

8 39 FRANKLIN, Issac JR Keiser 58.56

Section 4 of 4

3 369 CEBRIAN, Ayan FR Barry NT

4 407 HARRISON, Brandon SO Lynn 59.67

5 432 HOLMAN, Zacharey SO Warner 1:06.00

6 42 JOSEPH, Emmanuel FR Keiser NT
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 647 GRAHAM, Andreana SR Florida Memorial 12.40

2 424 CLARKE-BROOMFIEL FR Warner 12.28

3 692 GRIGGS, Ariyanna SO Unattached 11.84

4 557 GOMEZ, Olga Supreme Performance 11.54

5 442 JOHNSON, Nicole SR Warner 11.73

6 636 LEVY, Shannon FR Florida Memorial 12.08

7 444 HERRERA, Geraldine FR Warner 12.29

8 620 SMITH, Amealia JR Florida Memorial 12.50

Section 2 of 3

2 287 SURAN, Stephanie FR Ave Maria 13.61

3 63 MARC, Marie SR Keiser 13.00

4 621 BAZILIO, Qunizel SR Florida Memorial 12.55

5 85 STRAPPIER, Ah'leeyah JR Keiser 12.69

6 341 MITJANS, Melissa FR Nova Southeastern 13.60

Section 3 of 3

3 423 WHITE, Stacy FR Warner NT

4 268 HUMPHREY, Casey SO Ave Maria 13.72

5 334 BARAZARTE, Diana FR Nova Southeastern 13.72

6 388 SIMON, Hannah SR Lynn 13.93

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 721 FALUYI, Damisi SR Unattached 10.92

2 61 DESIR, Cliff JR Keiser 10.73

3 393 MOSLEY, Paul SO Lynn 10.34

4 718 TRICE, Maxwell Unattached 10.04

5 216 JOSEPH, Isaac Haiti 10.23

6 147 RICHARDS, Guillaume Shore Athletic Club 10.53

7 471 CARRASCO RODRIGU FR Florida National 10.91

8 458 BROWN, Alexander SO Warner 10.93

Section 2 of 6

1 76 BIGET, Hugo SO Keiser 11.10

2 530 GORDON, Kevin SR Webber 11.05

3 702 BIVENS, Jalil FR Unattached 11.00

4 473 MOONIN, Trevor SO Florida National 10.94

5 464 WOODSIDE, Lucas JR Florida National 10.96

6 51 WILLIAMS, Xavier JR Keiser 11.03

7 531 GRANT, King FR Webber 11.06

8 686 POWELL, LaShawn SO Unattached 11.10

Section 3 of 6

1 32 BROWN, Jared JR Palm Beach Atlantic 11.33

2 466 AGUADO, Nicolas JR Florida National 11.26

3 84 GONSALVES, Carlos FR Keiser 11.21

4 616 COLEMAN, Jaylen SR Florida Memorial 11.15

5 703 UNGERLAND, Jack SR Unattached 11.20

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 478 DAWSON, Devanie FR Florida National 11.22

7 700 HEYWOOD, Jason FR Unattached 11.32

8 371 FERGUSON, Simeon FR Barry 11.35

Section 4 of 6

1 297 VAN HORN, DJ FR Ave Maria 11.65

2 694 YOUSSOUF, Iyman Unattached 11.50

3 339 ALEAGA, Freddy FR Nova Southeastern 11.50

4 384 SARJEANT, Jaylon FR Barry 11.37

5 507 BALADO MALDONAD JR Webber 11.39

6 330 ROMAN, Darin FR Nova Southeastern 11.50

7 263 BROOKS, Donte SO Ave Maria 11.55

8 708 EDLUND, Damien Unattached 11.75

Section 5 of 6

1 461 SLATER-WHITE, Broga FR Florida National 12.24

2 270 ANDERSON, Peter SO Ave Maria 11.96

3 365 SEBASTIEN, Cameron FR Barry 11.86

4 218 CHEN, Zhiliang SR Belgrave Harriers 11.80

5 377 FLOWERS, Ruben FR Barry 11.80

6 244 PATTERSON, Thomas FR Ave Maria 11.90

7 275 FROM, Wesley FR Ave Maria 12.10

8 33 PANIC, Djordje SO Palm Beach Atlantic 12.44

Section 6 of 6

3 432 HOLMAN, Zacharey SO Warner NT

4 467 JACQUES, Rashard FR Florida National 12.48

5 381 BECKLES, Jaden SR Barry NT

6 40 JOLY, Enzo FR Keiser NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 413 BYER, Lindsey FR Lynn 2:20.52

2 418 LEE, Shaleiya SR Lynn 2:13.43

3 44 GRIPACUS, Melissa SO Keiser 2:14.22

4 468 ADAMS, Christina JR Florida National 2:19.98

5 6 MALONE, Ella SO Palm Beach Atlantic 2:25.00

6 303 BUTLER, Bella FR Nova Southeastern 2:19.55

7 398 KOCH, Lily JR Lynn 2:19.52

8 630 BROWN, Monique SR Florida Memorial 2:27.58

9 38 WILLIAMSON, Elizabet The Journey 2:11.40

10 370 ESPINOZA, Sierra FR Barry 2:20.58

11 351 WINGET, McKinzie SR Nova Southeastern 2:22.13

12 355 WINTERBOTTOM, Meg SO Nova Southeastern 2:22.70

13 63 MARC, Marie SR Keiser 2:23.42

14 421 HOWARD, Angelina FR Lynn 2:24.00

15 353 STONE, Amanda JR Nova Southeastern 2:17.83

16 714 KOHTALA, Camille Unattached 2:20.00

Section 2 of 3
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 28 KOOYER, Julia SO Palm Beach Atlantic 2:35.00

2 362 PEREZ, Betsy SO Barry 2:30.00

3 408 GAGLIARDI, Noemia FR Lynn 2:30.00

4 327 HARRINGTON, Elizabe FR Nova Southeastern 2:30.00

5 315 MEDINA, Kiana FR Nova Southeastern 2:33.46

6 352 SCOTT, Bella SO Nova Southeastern 2:33.94

7 248 PIROLLI, Regina SO Ave Maria 2:31.28

8 26 BENSON, Alyssa FR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:28.00

9 19 CHRISTIE, Caitlyn FR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:29.52

10 401 BOND, Brooke SO Lynn 2:30.00

11 359 DEBELLAS, Sophia FR Nova Southeastern 2:30.00

12 2 PETERSEN, Nella FR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:30.00

13 1 FREY, Anya FR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:34.33

14 14 KULIS, Faith SR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:34.45

15 389 SZKLANY, Nina SO Lynn 2:35.00

16 710 MCGRATH, Bridget Unattached 2:30.00

Section 3 of 3

1 298 RALL, Abigail SO Ave Maria 2:40.50

2 476 QUICHIMBO, Daryl SO Florida National 2:37.38

3 262 KAZANAS, Alexis FR Ave Maria 2:38.00

4 301 ROMERO, Faith FR Ave Maria 2:39.89

5 31 SPAMPANATO, Ava FR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:40.00

6 260 SUMERTON, Marie FR Ave Maria 2:40.00

7 316 BASSANO, Julianna JR Nova Southeastern 2:37.00

8 344 OMIRBEK, Sana FR Nova Southeastern 2:45.00

9 241 NOVECOSKY, Genevie FR Ave Maria 2:51.00

10 313 MORENO-ROSALES, SR Nova Southeastern 2:50.99

11 309 RENSHAW, Corinne JR Nova Southeastern 2:47.00

12 284 BRODEUR, Lucy SO Ave Maria 2:58.53

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 411 HAYNES, Joseph JR Lynn 1:57.00

2 463 MARTINEZ, Mario FR Florida National 1:59.14

3 356 SCHMIED, Jan FR Nova Southeastern 1:52.48

4 40 JOLY, Enzo FR Keiser 1:57.28

5 240 PAGA, Adam SO Ave Maria 1:56.03

6 688 FOSTER, Shea Unattached 1:57.00

7 15 SLATER, Reece FR Palm Beach Atlantic 1:56.31

8 375 BELLEFLEUR, David JR Barry 1:54.00

9 402 SWEATMAN, Luke JR Lynn 1:50.92

10 396 LEBRUN, Robert FR Lynn 1:58.00

11 383 GILLISPIE, Jejuan FR Barry 1:59.00

12 405 CLARK, Collin JR Lynn 1:51.23

13 435 PEREZ, Hector SO Warner 1:59.34

14 368 WHITE, Matias FR Barry 1:59.34

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

15 410 RIGAUD, Denzel FR Lynn 2:00.00

16 427 RUSSELL, Zachery FR Warner 2:01.05

Section 2 of 3

1 490 GLICK, Paul SO Florida Atlantic 2:02.00

2 261 FLYNN, Joseph FR Ave Maria 2:02.00

3 4 MCKAY, Josh SO Palm Beach Atlantic 2:05.24

4 36 WATTLES, Ethan JR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:02.68

5 715 ERIKSSON, Thor Unattached 2:05.82

6 459 FLORESTA, Caleb FR Warner 2:05.00

7 697 JOHNSON, Michael SO Unattached 2:05.00

8 34 YATES, Nathan SO Palm Beach Atlantic 2:05.00

9 406 HENDERSON, Philip JR Lynn 2:01.34

10 403 HOBBS, Spencer FR Lynn 2:04.00

11 50 RASSMUSSEN, Gage SR Keiser 2:06.76

12 35 WALLACE, Connor JR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:07.65

13 414 GUSMANO, Matthew FR Lynn 2:08.00

14 23 DUDA, AJ FR Palm Beach Atlantic 2:09.16

15 386 FRIEDMAN, Ethan FR Lynn 2:09.34

16 358 FURIO, Jonathan FR Nova Southeastern 2:10.00

Section 3 of 3

1 46 SIUS, Rolf SO Keiser 2:12.79

2 417 DAVIS, Omar FR Lynn 2:12.00

3 472 KIPCHUMBA, Michael SO Florida National 2:14.42

4 697 JOHNSON, Michael SO Unattached NT

5 323 WATSON, William FR Nova Southeastern NT

6 338 ELFRING, Ryan FR Nova Southeastern 2:12.00

7 328 CRISP, Evan SO Nova Southeastern 2:15.00

8 488 CARMENATE, Cristoph JR Florida National 2:16.38

9 296 TORREYSON, Daniel FR Ave Maria 2:21.63

10 608 SHEA, Andrew St. Johns Academy 2:31.00

11 305 SINCLAIR-BERGIN, Jai FR Nova Southeastern 2:10.00

12 605 SHEA, Kolbe St. Johns Academy 3:00.00

13 606 SHEA, William St. Johns Academy 2:45.00

14 419 FLAVIN, Jack FR Lynn 2:14.00

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 487 PHANITDASACK, Austi FR Florida National 58.97

2 694 YOUSSOUF, Iyman Unattached 57.00

3 451 GOSSETT, Daishaun FR Warner 52.62

4 706 ADHEMAR, Joshua Unattached 52.21

5 704 WRIGHT, Rasmus Unattached 52.21

6 66 SMALL, Kristoff SO Keiser 54.85

7 720 GULLEY, Taylor SR Unattached 57.40

8 215 ECHEANDIA, Getulio SR Puerto Rican Masters 59.00

Section 2 of 2
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#15 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 439 HENRY, Rickkem SR Warner NT

4 698 MABINS, Timothy SR Unattached 1:03.05

5 369 CEBRIAN, Ayan FR Barry NT

6 40 JOLY, Enzo FR Keiser NT

#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 233 BURDON, Khy UN UNAT-Florida National 1:12.86

3 711 OBELL, Lulu SR Unattached 1:08.41

4 693 WALKER, Sanique Unattached 56.80

5 65 FLEURIMOND, Shanic SO Keiser 1:05.00

6 289 PERREAULT, Emma SO Ave Maria 1:12.00

Section 2 of 2

3 400 PACH, Tanya FR Lynn 1:18.65

4 246 BOOMS, Erin SO Ave Maria 1:15.60

5 399 DREIBELBIS, Davyn FR Lynn 1:15.12

6 438 CONWAY, Shakira FR Warner NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 424 CLARKE-BROOMFIEL FR Warner 25.50

2 442 JOHNSON, Nicole SR Warner 24.82

3 692 GRIGGS, Ariyanna SO Unattached 24.51

4 557 GOMEZ, Olga Supreme Performance 24.00

5 179 WILLIAMS, Shermaine Shore Athletic Club 24.20

6 444 HERRERA, Geraldine FR Warner 24.65

7 116 CHARLTON, Zena Shore Athletic Club 25.50

8 455 FINDLAY, Anaya FR Warner 25.57

Section 2 of 4

1 423 WHITE, Stacy FR Warner 27.30

2 85 STRAPPIER, Ah'leeyah JR Keiser 26.39

3 43 GROVE, Joanne FR Keiser 26.08

4 420 LEWIS, Makayla JR Lynn 25.69

5 38 WILLIAMSON, Elizabet The Journey 25.90

6 438 CONWAY, Shakira FR Warner 26.25

7 613 JENKINS, Quanay'a FR Florida Memorial 26.60

8 469 BAPTISTE, Joelle FR Florida National 27.31

Section 3 of 4

2 238 BARNES, Elena SO Ave Maria 28.64

3 334 BARAZARTE, Diana FR Nova Southeastern 28.00

4 341 MITJANS, Melissa FR Nova Southeastern 27.83

5 422 MADDEN, Tawnee JR Lynn 27.84

6 395 KALMEIJER, Natalia SR Lynn 28.20

7 385 MULLINS, Brooke JR Lynn 28.82

Section 4 of 4

2 545 BROCKINGTON, Terral SO Webber 30.19

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 404 BISHOP, Zoey SO Lynn 29.20

4 485 GONZALEZ, Prisilla JR Florida National 28.93

5 394 GILLETT, Skyler FR Lynn 28.99

6 388 SIMON, Hannah SR Lynn 29.20

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 458 BROWN, Alexander SO Warner 22.20

2 57 CHRISTOPHER, Devin SR Keiser 21.96

3 147 RICHARDS, Guillaume Shore Athletic Club 20.92

4 718 TRICE, Maxwell Unattached 20.22

5 216 JOSEPH, Isaac Haiti 20.75

6 624 SESSION, Jaylyn SR Florida Memorial 21.08

7 706 ADHEMAR, Joshua Unattached 22.18

8 721 FALUYI, Damisi SR Unattached 22.20

Section 2 of 6

1 471 CARRASCO RODRIGU FR Florida National 22.78

2 449 HOPKINS, Jamari FR Warner 22.61

3 464 WOODSIDE, Lucas JR Florida National 22.48

4 473 MOONIN, Trevor SO Florida National 22.30

5 451 GOSSETT, Daishaun FR Warner 22.33

6 452 VASQUEZ, Omar FR Warner 22.56

7 70 QUARLES, Carlos FR Keiser 22.63

8 700 HEYWOOD, Jason FR Unattached 22.81

Section 3 of 6

1 694 YOUSSOUF, Iyman Unattached 23.00

2 269 KUPCHO, Daniel FR Ave Maria 22.99

3 686 POWELL, LaShawn SO Unattached 22.90

4 84 GONSALVES, Carlos FR Keiser 22.84

5 32 BROWN, Jared JR Palm Beach Atlantic 22.89

6 47 BERG, Simen SO Keiser 22.99

7 702 BIVENS, Jalil FR Unattached 23.00

8 425 DAWES, Nathan FR Warner 23.13

Section 4 of 6

1 330 ROMAN, Darin FR Nova Southeastern 23.70

2 705 ANDERSON, Leano SR Unattached 23.55

3 387 COLLINS, Netsanet JR Lynn 23.42

4 466 AGUADO, Nicolas JR Florida National 23.18

5 45 CESAR, Bradley SO Keiser 23.27

6 478 DAWSON, Devanie FR Florida National 23.48

7 339 ALEAGA, Freddy FR Nova Southeastern 23.70

8 343 AGUDELO, Andres FR Nova Southeastern 23.78

Section 5 of 6

1 365 SEBASTIEN, Cameron FR Barry 24.47

2 717 CARMANT, Kendrick SR Unattached 24.20

3 49 FRANCIS, Tereon JR Keiser 24.00
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 270 ANDERSON, Peter SO Ave Maria 23.85

5 321 DUARTE URBINA, Jon SO Nova Southeastern 24.00

6 391 NUNEZ, Andrew FR Lynn 24.00

7 690 JONES, Alejandro Unattached 24.33

8 218 CHEN, Zhiliang SR Belgrave Harriers 24.50

Section 6 of 6

1 605 SHEA, Kolbe St. Johns Academy 34.00

2 461 SLATER-WHITE, Broga FR Florida National 26.08

3 467 JACQUES, Rashard FR Florida National 24.98

4 384 SARJEANT, Jaylon FR Barry 24.66

5 357 HINDS, Cadan JR Nova Southeastern 24.90

6 33 PANIC, Djordje SO Palm Beach Atlantic 25.00

7 407 HARRISON, Brandon SO Lynn 27.10

8 40 JOLY, Enzo FR Keiser NT

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 520 NORMAN, Gracie FR Webber NT

2 701 WEBB, Julia SR Unattached 18:32.96

3 295 THOMAS, Madison SO Ave Maria 19:10.00

4 324 HANKINSON, Kristina FR Nova Southeastern 19:36.03

5 325 BROOKS, Lauren JR Nova Southeastern 20:07.52

6 30 BAADER, Angelina SO Palm Beach Atlantic 19:52.90

7 234 BURKE, Lily FR Ave Maria 20:22.00

8 285 THOMAS, Mackenzie SO Ave Maria 22:44.53

9 242 BRODEUR, Lillian FR Ave Maria 20:20.00

10 310 MCNABB, Meghan SO Nova Southeastern 20:30.00

11 13 SMITH, Chloe SO Palm Beach Atlantic 20:34.55

12 27 RIMES, Amalia FR Palm Beach Atlantic 22:01.90

13 5 ONIWA, Darah FR Palm Beach Atlantic 20:55.36

14 568 JOVANOVIC, Katherine Broward Elite Athletic Cl 18:30.00

15 236 SCHECK, Anne SO Ave Maria 19:47.66

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 688 FOSTER, Shea Unattached 16:00.00

2 265 HERMANN, Christophe SO Ave Maria 15:51.55

3 484 BODDEN, Kristian FR Florida National 15:56.44

4 709 THARPE, Talan FR Unattached 16:00.00

5 722 MIJANGOS-FIGUERO Unattached 16:00.00

6 281 SHEA, Sebastian FR Ave Maria 16:10.00

7 282 VIERA, Bryan SO Ave Maria 16:10.00

8 276 HALVORSEN, John SO Ave Maria 16:08.83

9 312 MILLER, Ethan FR Nova Southeastern 16:00.00

10 376 CORDOVA, Bobby FR Barry 16:15.00

11 392 ALMEIDA, Renzo SO Lynn 16:13.69

#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

12 249 PAGA, Samuel SO Ave Maria 15:32.00

13 214 MARDIS, Lucas JR SRRC 16:41.00

Section 2 of 2

1 253 BARRETT, Kevin SO Ave Maria 19:15.00

2 239 COYLE, Connor FR Ave Maria 17:00.00

3 695 KAMINER, Grant SO Unattached 17:12.48

4 342 BROWN, Cody SR Nova Southeastern 16:45.23

5 535 RODRIGUEZ, Andrew SO Webber 17:08.46

6 264 GRAHAM, Andrew FR Ave Maria 17:09.70

7 300 DALE, Zachary JR Ave Maria 17:00.00

8 367 ALEXANDER, James FR Barry 17:13.46

9 247 LOPEZ, Erick FR Ave Maria 18:00.00

10 251 HOCK, Jonathan FR Ave Maria 18:20.00

11 509 GONZALEZ, Cameron FR Webber 17:20.00

12 290 AVILES, Angel FR Ave Maria 17:00.00

13 542 GOMEZ, Derick FR Webber 17:24.66

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Palm Beach Atlantic (A) A 4:15.00

1) BENSON, Alyssa FR 2) FREY, Anya FR

3) KOOYER, Julia SO 4) PETERSEN, Nella FR

3 Lynn (A) A 4:13.31

1) MULLINS, Brooke JR 2) KOCH, Lily JR

3) LEE, Shaleiya SR 4) HOWARD, Angelina FR

4 Keiser (A) A 3:58.26

1) GRIPACUS, Melissa SO 2) MARC, Marie SR

3) LOGRONO, Daniela FR 4) BATSON, Samaya JR

5) FLEURIMOND, Shanice SO 6)

5 Warner (A) A 3:59.22

1) FINDLAY, Anaya FR 2) HERRERA, Geraldine FR

3) JOHNSON, Nicole SR 4) CONWAY, Shakira FR

6 Ave Maria (A) A 4:14.31

1) KAZANAS, Alexis FR 2) BARNES, Elena SO

3) PIROLLI, Regina SO 4) ROMERO, Faith FR

7 Palm Beach Atlantic (B) B 4:15.00

1) MALONE, Ella SO 2) HANSTVEIT, Emma FR

3) SPAMPANATO, Ava FR 4) PARKER, Hannah FR

5) MYSKOWSKI, Margaret JR 6)

8 Lynn (B) B 4:18.00

1) DREIBELBIS, Davyn FR 2) LEWIS, Makayla JR

3) BYER, Lindsey FR 4) BOND, Brooke SO

Section 2 of 2
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 Palm Beach Atlantic (C) C 4:15.00

1) SHAMEL, Gwen JR 2) CHRISTIE, Caitlyn FR

3) KULIS, Faith SR 4) SENG, Allison SR

5) NORDMEYER, Sadie JR 6)

4 Lynn (C) C 4:25.00

1) PACH, Tanya FR 2) MADDEN, Tawnee JR

3) BISHOP, Zoey SO 4) GILLETT, Skyler FR

5 Lynn (D) D 4:28.00

1) GAGLIARDI, Noemia FR 2) SZKLANY, Nina SO

3) KALMEIJER, Natalia SR 4) SIMON, Hannah SR

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Keiser (B) B 3:22.87

1) GONSALVES, Carlos FR 2) BERG, Simen SO

3) LEWIS, Emanuel JR 4) PRITCHETT, Noam JR

5) CESAR, Bradley SO 6)

2 Lynn (B) B 3:18.54

1) MOSLEY, Paul SO 2) GUSMANO, Matthew FR

3) HOBBS, Spencer FR 4) SWEATMAN, Luke JR

3 Palm Beach Atlantic (A) A 3:35.00

1) MCKAY, Josh SO 2) SLATER, Reece FR

3) DUDA, AJ FR 4) TANK, Hayden FR

4 Lynn (A) A 3:13.00

1) RIGAUD, Denzel FR 2) CLARK, Collin JR

3) HENDERSON, Philip JR 4) LEBRUN, Robert FR

5 Keiser (A) A 3:14.23

1) GANGLOFF, Sacha FR 2) CHRISTOPHER, Devin SR

3) JOLY, Enzo FR 4) DESIR, Cliff JR

5) QUARLES, Carlos FR 6) SMALL, Kristoff SO

7) WALLACE, Jaylun JR 8)

6 Warner (A) A 3:21.48

1) VASQUEZ, Omar FR 2) BROWN, Alexander SO

3) RUSSELL, Zachery FR 4) GOSSETT, Daishaun FR

5) DAWES, Nathan FR 6) MAYBELL, Nathaniel SR

7 Ave Maria (A) A 3:24.31

1) FLYNN, Joseph FR 2) O'MEARA, Thomas FR

3) KUPCHO, Daniel FR 4) PAGA, Adam SO

8 Florida National (A) A 3:27.98

1) MOONIN, Trevor SO 2) MARTINEZ, Mario FR

3) DAWSON, Devanie FR 4) RODRIGUEZ, Ivan FR

5) CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ, 6)

Section 2 of 2

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

1 Florida National (B) B 3:48.98

1) LEBERT, Andrew FR 2) CARMENATE, Cristopher JR

3) SLATER-WHITE, Brogan FR 4) KIPCHUMBA, Michael SO

5) PHANITDASACK, Austin FR 6) PEREZ, Nazir FR

2 Palm Beach Atlantic (B) B 3:35.00

1) WALLACE, Connor JR 2) YATES, Nathan SO

3) KENNEDY, Miles SO 4) OVERHOLT, Jackson SO

3 Lynn (D) D 3:32.05

1) NUNEZ, Andrew FR 2) FLAVIN, Jack FR

3) JULIANO, Kyle FR 4) FRIEDMAN, Ethan FR

4 Lynn (C) C 3:28.05

1) COLLINS, Netsanet JR 2) DAVIS, Omar FR

3) MATEJKA, Cameron JR 4) HAYNES, Joseph JR

5 Keiser (C) C 3:28.87

1) RASSMUSSEN, Gage SR 2) FRANKLIN, Issac JR

3) JOSEPH, Emmanuel FR 4) HILL, Will FR

6 Warner (B) B 3:26.00

1) HOPKINS, Jamari FR 2) HENRY, Rickkem SR

3) PEREZ, Hector SO 4) FLORESTA, Caleb FR

7 Palm Beach Atlantic (C) C 3:35.00

1) WATTLES, Ethan JR 2) LAIGLE, Antoine SR

3) KIRWAN, Michael SO 4) BUCK, Haile SO

#28 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 497 GONZALEZ, Anna Beth SO Webber 27.82m

2 87 BURKE-GREAVES, An SO Keiser 27.89m

3 37 DICE, Joni JR Palm Beach Atlantic 29.23m

4 81 BROOKS, Melissa SR Keiser 31.56m

5 640 CAMPBELL, Taela SO Florida Memorial 33.00m

6 479 JOHNSON, Miel FR Florida National 34.58m

7 58 SCHARNELL, Julia FR Keiser 35.29m

8 48 AUGUSTE, Angela JR Keiser 36.11m

9 72 DALE, Ezarya FR Keiser 38.00m

10 638 BUSH, Ryeyauni SO Florida Memorial 38.30m

#27 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 432 HOLMAN, Zacharey SO Warner NM

2 360 SMITH, Rodric FR Barry NM

3 502 DENNARD, Deryke SO Webber NM

4 633 GOSHINE, Ieonard FR Florida Memorial 27.43m

5 707 HOLMES, Ke'Shun SO Unattached 29.44m

6 39 FRANKLIN, Issac JR Keiser 33.70m

7 622 DORCELUS, Odsender FR Florida Memorial 35.10m

8 67 RIGBY, Darvioun JR Keiser 39.00m
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#27 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

9 60 ALCIDE, Samuel JR Keiser 41.48m

10 635 BUGGS, David FR Florida Memorial 42.74m

11 78 BROWN, Tajgeil JR Keiser 44.96m

12 88 FILEGAR, Thomas JR Keiser 45.28m

#26 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 409 OLIVIERI RAMOS, Emil SO Lynn 6.51m

2 497 GONZALEZ, Anna Beth SO Webber 8.47m

3 81 BROOKS, Melissa SR Keiser 9.87m

4 48 AUGUSTE, Angela JR Keiser 9.88m

5 433 EMERSON, Ellie SO Warner 10.83m

6 479 JOHNSON, Miel FR Florida National 10.84m

7 638 BUSH, Ryeyauni SO Florida Memorial 11.00m

8 640 CAMPBELL, Taela SO Florida Memorial 11.00m

9 252 PERONA, Rebecca SO Ave Maria 11.62m

10 72 DALE, Ezarya FR Keiser 12.31m

11 58 SCHARNELL, Julia FR Keiser 13.41m

#25 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 432 HOLMAN, Zacharey SO Warner NM

2 456 RAMOS, Derrick JR Warner NM

3 380 MONDESIR, Kristian FR Barry NM

4 390 COBAS, Eliseo FR Lynn 7.96m

5 42 JOSEPH, Emmanuel FR Keiser 8.33m

6 502 DENNARD, Deryke SO Webber 10.40m

7 292 ACEVEDO, Eddie SO Ave Maria 10.75m

8 273 LEPORE, Gavin SO Ave Maria 11.17m

9 258 STANLEY, Matthew FR Ave Maria 11.18m

10 622 DORCELUS, Odsender FR Florida Memorial 11.50m

11 39 FRANKLIN, Issac JR Keiser 11.68m

12 88 FILEGAR, Thomas JR Keiser 11.77m

13 245 SCIENZO, Tobio SO Ave Maria 11.88m

14 78 BROWN, Tajgeil JR Keiser 12.09m

15 707 HOLMES, Ke'Shun SO Unattached 12.19m

16 635 BUGGS, David FR Florida Memorial 13.40m

17 67 RIGBY, Darvioun JR Keiser 14.15m

18 60 ALCIDE, Samuel JR Keiser 15.21m

#24 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 65 FLEURIMOND, Shanic SO Keiser NM

2 438 CONWAY, Shakira FR Warner NM

3 711 OBELL, Lulu SR Unattached 4.28m

#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

4 52 ROGERS, Yasmine FR Keiser 4.89m

5 280 ZVONAR, Lucia SO Ave Maria 4.98m

6 423 WHITE, Stacy FR Warner 5.25m

7 259 O'BRIEN, Caitlyn SO Ave Maria 5.54m

8 647 GRAHAM, Andreana SR Florida Memorial 5.61m

#23 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 377 FLOWERS, Ruben FR Barry NM

2 456 RAMOS, Derrick JR Warner NM

3 378 HERNANDEZ, Rafael FR Barry NM

4 86 FLEMING, Malachi SO Keiser NM

5 482 PEREZ, Nazir FR Florida National 5.26m

6 275 FROM, Wesley FR Ave Maria 5.87m

7 254 JENKINS, Joshua FR Ave Maria 5.99m

8 465 RODRIGUEZ, Ivan FR Florida National 6.61m

9 62 HILL, Will FR Keiser 6.62m

10 54 CENTENO, Manuel SO Keiser 6.68m

11 80 BROOKS, Austin SO Keiser 6.74m

12 225 LAMOTHE, Benjamin Milers Running Club & 6.75m

13 76 BIGET, Hugo SO Keiser 7.08m

14 616 COLEMAN, Jaylen SR Florida Memorial 7.30m

15 74 GANGLOFF, Sacha FR Keiser 7.30m

#22 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 341 MITJANS, Melissa FR Nova Southeastern 4' 0"

2 545 BROCKINGTON, Terral SO Webber 1.35m

3 268 HUMPHREY, Casey SO Ave Maria 1.40m

4 294 FROM, Molly FR Ave Maria 1.47m

5 52 ROGERS, Yasmine FR Keiser 1.54m

6 455 FINDLAY, Anaya FR Warner 1.58m

7 59 COLAS, Aiana SO Keiser 1.60m

#21 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 463 MARTINEZ, Mario FR Florida National NM

2 456 RAMOS, Derrick JR Warner NM

3 232 FERRIN ARIAS, Wence UN UNAT-Florida National NM

4 439 HENRY, Rickkem SR Warner 1.73m

5 54 CENTENO, Manuel SO Keiser 1.80m

6 86 FLEMING, Malachi SO Keiser 1.82m

7 465 RODRIGUEZ, Ivan FR Florida National 1.94m

8 427 RUSSELL, Zachery FR Warner 1.94m

9 429 MAYBELL, Nathaniel SR Warner 2.00m
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#21 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

10 62 HILL, Will FR Keiser 2.01m

11 69 PRITCHETT, Noam JR Keiser 2.03m

#52 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 723 PERKINS, Brock Unattached NM

2 456 RAMOS, Derrick JR Warner NM

3 56 LEWIS, Emanuel JR Keiser 2.85m

4 279 COTA, Paul FR Ave Maria 3.55m

5 299 CARNEY, Blaise SO Ave Maria 3.85m

6 431 GRANT, Jonathan FR Warner 4.55m

#53 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 658 MORSE, Jordan SO St. Thomas (Fla.) NM

#56 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 431 GRANT, Jonathan FR Warner NM

2 482 PEREZ, Nazir FR Florida National 12.57m

3 686 POWELL, LaShawn SO Unattached 12.80m

4 713 COOPER, Zachary Unattached 13.00m

5 80 BROOKS, Austin SO Keiser 13.10m

6 86 FLEMING, Malachi SO Keiser 13.68m

7 225 LAMOTHE, Benjamin Milers Running Club & 13.96m

8 54 CENTENO, Manuel SO Keiser 14.00m

9 465 RODRIGUEZ, Ivan FR Florida National 14.15m

#57 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 545 BROCKINGTON, Terral SO Webber 9.70m

2 280 ZVONAR, Lucia SO Ave Maria 9.93m

3 294 FROM, Molly FR Ave Maria 10.03m

4 85 STRAPPIER, Ah'leeyah JR Keiser 10.50m

#62 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 88 FILEGAR, Thomas JR Keiser NM

2 67 RIGBY, Darvioun JR Keiser NM

3 432 HOLMAN, Zacharey SO Warner NM

4 232 FERRIN ARIAS, Wence UN UNAT-Florida National NM

5 633 GOSHINE, Ieonard FR Florida Memorial 30.00m

6 475 LEBERT, Andrew FR Florida National 33.48m

7 502 DENNARD, Deryke SO Webber 35.00m

8 622 DORCELUS, Odsender FR Florida Memorial 40.00m

#62 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

9 274 CAMPIONE, Owen SO Ave Maria 42.49m

10 429 MAYBELL, Nathaniel SR Warner 49.32m

11 77 NORCIUS, Armani FR Keiser 50.00m

12 719 PLANAS-ARTEAGA, S Unattached 52.00m

13 516 WELLS, Jacob SO Webber 53.41m

#63 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 479 JOHNSON, Miel FR Florida National 18.16m

2 81 BROOKS, Melissa SR Keiser 19.54m

3 497 GONZALEZ, Anna Beth SO Webber 24.06m

4 48 AUGUSTE, Angela JR Keiser 28.00m

5 640 CAMPBELL, Taela SO Florida Memorial 29.00m

6 252 PERONA, Rebecca SO Ave Maria 30.14m

7 433 EMERSON, Ellie SO Warner 38.42m
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